( HYDROSCAND

MUTTER

M2210-XX

Artikkelnr.
M2210001
M2210002
M2210003
M2210004
M2210005
M2210006

www.hydroscand.no

Gjenge
M8x1
M10x1
M12x1
M16x1,5
M18x1,5
M22x1,5

Produktinfo
Produktgruppe
Materiale

wpP

Antall
100 stk
100 stk
2 8/6
50 stk
50 stk
25 stk

23.04.2024

Mutter, B10
521
Messing OT58

15 bar

Rordimensjon

@ 4/2
@ 6/4

@ 10/8
@2 12/10
@ 15/12
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